USM-300
Professional Tower/Standalone
Medical Computer with Intel 13th
Generation Processor
Introduction
The industries first NVIDIA-Certified medical-grade computer aimed at providing AI at the edge for hospital applications and healthcare environments. This innovative Edge AI platform
features support for the NVIDIA RTX-4000 SFF Ada graphics card and NVIDIA's AI tools and frameworks like RAPIDS, Tensor RT and Triton Inference Server. The USM-300 efficiently
utilizes video capture cards and one NVIDIA graphics card to capture large video data while executing real-time AI algorithms and analysis.

RoHS
USM-300
Ordering Information
Standard Model
Part Number Description PSU CPU Memory SSD
USM-300-D95G4AA1 USM-300 Dual Layer w/i9, DDR 16G, M.2 512G, 360W 360W I9-13900E 16G 512G
USM-300-D75G4AA1 USM-300 Dual Layer w/i7, DDR 16G, M.2 512G, 360W 360W I7-13700E 16G 512G
USM-300-D55G4AA1 USM-300 Dual Layer w/i5, DDR 16G, 2 512G, 360W 360W I5-13500E 16G 512G
USM-300-S95G4AA1 USM-300 Single Layer w/i9, DDR 16G. M.2 512G,360W 360W I9-13900E 16G 512G
USM-300-S75G4AA1 USM-300 Single Layer w/i7, DDR 16G, M.2 512G, 360W 360W I7-13700E 16G 512G
USM-300-S55G4AA1 USM-300 Single Layer w/i5, DDR 16G, 2 512G, 360W 360W I5-13500E 16G 512G
270.8
3
0
5